From: Jon Haveman

To: Carroll. John (BOS)

Cc: dkelly@warriors.com; CPC-WarriorsAdmin; Givner, Jon (CAT); Stacy, Kate (CAT); Malamut, John (CAT); Nuru
Mohammed (DPW); Sanguinetti, Jerry (DPW); Sweiss, Fuad (DPW); Storrs, Bruce (DPW); Sanchez, Scott (CPC);
Jones, Sarah (CPC); Rodgers. AnMarie (CPC); Starr, Aaron (CPC); Pearson, Audrey (CAT); Rahaim, John (CPC);
Bollinger, Brett (CPC); lonin. Jonas (CPC); kaufhauser@warriors.com; CMiller@stradasf.com; BOS-Supervisors;
BOS-Legislative Aides; Patrick Soluri; Osha Meserve; Susan Brandt-Hawley; lippelaw@sonic.net; Bohee, Tiffany
(CI1); Oerth, Sally (ClI); Kern, Chris (CPC); Calvillo, Angela (BOS); Somera, Alisa (BOS); Carroll. John (BOS);
BOS Legislation, (BOS)

Subject: Document in Support of Testimony at 12/8 SF Board of Supervisor"s Mtg - 3pm

Date: Tuesday, December 08, 2015 12:38:54 PM

John,

Attached is a document that supports testimony that I plan to give at this
afternoon’s Board of Supervisor's meeting.

Thank you,

Jon Haveman, Ph. D.
Marin Economic Consulting

415-336-5705

www.MarinEconomicConsulting.com


mailto:jon@marineconomicconsulting.com
mailto:john.carroll@sfgov.org
mailto:dkelly@warriors.com
mailto:CPC-WarriorsAdmin@sfgov.org
mailto:jon.givner@sfgov.org
mailto:kate.stacy@sfgov.org
mailto:john.malamut@sfgov.org
mailto:mohammed.nuru@sfdpw.org
mailto:mohammed.nuru@sfdpw.org
mailto:jerry.sanguinetti@sfdpw.org
mailto:fuad.sweiss@sfdpw.org
mailto:bruce.storrs@sfdpw.org
mailto:scott.sanchez@sfgov.org
mailto:sarah.b.jones@sfgov.org
mailto:anmarie.rodgers@sfgov.org
mailto:aaron.starr@sfgov.org
mailto:audrey.pearson@sfgov.org
mailto:john.rahaim@sfgov.org
mailto:brett.bollinger@sfgov.org
mailto:jonas.ionin@sfgov.org
mailto:kaufhauser@warriors.com
mailto:CMiller@stradasf.com
mailto:bos-supervisors@sfgov.org
mailto:bos-legislative_aides@sfgov.org
mailto:patrick@semlawyers.com
mailto:osha@semlawyers.com
mailto:susanbh@preservationlawyers.com
mailto:lippelaw@sonic.net
mailto:tiffany.bohee@sfgov.org
mailto:tiffany.bohee@sfgov.org
mailto:sally.oerth@sfgov.org
mailto:chris.kern@sfgov.org
mailto:angela.calvillo@sfgov.org
mailto:alisa.somera@sfgov.org
mailto:john.carroll@sfgov.org
mailto:bos.legislation@sfgov.org
http://www.marineconomicconsulting.com/

